
 
 

 

 
               NUMALIGARH REFINERY LIMITED 

 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM NO. 2 TO NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
 
Date  :  May 02, 2019 
 
Name of Work: Rate Contract for Supply of Liquid Nitrogen at NRL Site, Numaligarh within 

24 Hours during Emergency 
 
Tender no. : OC44000031/PRA Dt. 05.04.2019 
 
With reference to the above NIT, kindly note the following: 
 

• Bid  Submission  close date extended  up to 08.05.2019 (before 11 AM) with Bid opening as on 
09.05.2019 (After 11 AM) 

  
 
All other terms and conditions of the Tender Document remain unaltered. 
 
 
 
 

                                                  
GM (Commercial & Legal) I/c 

Date:  May 02, 2019        Numaligarh Refinery Limited, 
Numaligarh, Dist: Golaghat, 
Assam – 785 699. 

 


